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Schedule for 2015 Common Council Regular Meetings and Subcommittee Meetings 
 
The regular meetings of the Common Council are held on the second and fourth Wednesday of 
each month, except for the months of July, August, November and December.  The Common 
Council only meets once during these months, on the second Wednesday only.  All meeting are 
held in the Council Chambers, 27 W. Main Street, New Britain, Conn. at 7:30 PM. 
 
Regular Meetings of the Common Council for 2015 
Wednesday, January 14, 2015 
Wednesday, January 28, 2015 
Wednesday, February 11, 2015 
Wednesday, February 25, 2015 
Wednesday, March 11, 2015 
Wednesday, March 25, 2015 
Wednesday, April 8, 2015 
Wednesday, April 22, 2015 
Wednesday, May 13, 2015 
Wednesday, May 27, 2015 
Wednesday, June 10, 2015 
Wednesday, June 24, 2015 
Wednesday, July 8, 2015 
Wednesday, August 12, 2015 
Wednesday, September 9, 2015 
Wednesday, September 23, 2015 
Wednesday, October 14, 2015 
Wednesday, October 28, 2015 
*Thursday, November 12, 2015 
Wednesday, December 9, 2015 
 
 
 
*Per the Charter of the City of New Britain, §1-3, any meeting specified to be held on a legal 
holiday shall be held on the first business day following. 
 
 
 
 
 

“New Britain: 
A City for  
All People” 

 



The meetings of the Common Council Committee on Administration, Finance and Law are held the 
first Wednesday of each month at 7:00 PM in the Council Chambers. 
 

Meetings of the Common Council Committee on Administration, Finance and Law 
Wednesday, January 7, 2015 
Wednesday, February 4, 2015 
Wednesday, March 4, 2015 
Wednesday, April 1, 2015 
Wednesday, May 6, 2015 
Wednesday, June 3, 2015 
Wednesday, July 1, 2015 
Wednesday, August 5, 2015 
Wednesday, September 2, 2015 
Wednesday, October 7, 2015 
Wednesday, November 4, 2015 
Wednesday, December 2, 2015 
 

The meetings of the Common Council Consolidated Subcommittee are held the third Thursday of 
each month at 7:00 PM in the Council Chambers. 
 

Meetings of the Common Council Consolidated Subcommittee 
Thursday, January 15, 2015 
Thursday, February 19, 2015 
Thursday, March 19, 2015 
Thursday, April 16, 2015 
Thursday, May 21, 2015 
Thursday, June 18, 2015 
Thursday, July 16, 2015 
Thursday, August 20, 2015 
Thursday, September 17, 2015 
Thursday, October 15, 2015 
Thursday, November 19, 2015 
Thursday, December 17, 2015 
 

The meetings of the Common Council Committee on Planning, Zoning and Housing are held on the 
first Tuesday, following the first Monday of each month at 7:00 PM in the Council Chambers. 
 

Meetings of the Common Council Committee on Planning, Zoning and Housing 
Tuesday, January 6, 2015 
Tuesday, February 3, 2015 
Tuesday, March 3, 2015 
Tuesday, April 7, 2015 
Tuesday, May 5, 2015 
Tuesday, June 2, 2015 
Tuesday, July 7, 2015 
Tuesday, August 4, 2015 
Tuesday, September 8, 2015 
Tuesday, October 6, 2015 
Tuesday, November 3, 2015 
Tuesday, December 8, 2015 


